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 LANDES-SCHÜTZENVERBAND FÜR NIEDERÖSTERREICH 

 Landessportleiterin LP5 Heike Hörmann, Feldgasse 283, 2274 Rabensburg 
 Handy: 0664 / 165 40 78, Email: HeikeHoermann@gmx.at, ZVR: 395112688 

 

 

 

 

ERGEBNISLISTE 

LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT LP 5 2022 
 

KLOSTERNEUBURG, 06. März 2022 

 

 

 

Teilnehmer: 

 

 Standard: Teilnehmer 

 Männer: 6 

 Frauen: 7 

 Senioren 1: 6 

 Senioren 2: 9 

 Gesamt Standard: 28 

 

 Schnellfeuer: Teilnehmer 

 Männer 4  

 Frauen 4 

 Senioren 1 3  

 Senioren 2 6  

 Gesamt Schnellfeuer: 17  

 

Gesamt:   45 

 

 Mannschaften Standard:  

 Allgemein 4 

 

 Mannschaften Schnellfeuer:  

 Allgemein 5 
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Standard - Frauen: 

 

 

Standard - Männer: 

 

 

Standard - Senioren 1: 
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Standard - Senioren 2: 

 

 

Standard - Mannschaft: 

 

 

Schnellfeuer - Frauen: 

 

 

Frauen P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Gesamt IZ

1 Jammerbund Sonja USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 90 86 86 90 92 88 532 7

2 Hörmann Heike SV Hohenau 88 86 89 95 91 83 532 6

3 Springer Ulrike Klosterneuburger SV 1288 88 88 88 90 84 85 523 3

4 Babinsky Margarete Klosterneuburger SV 1288 77 76 92 83 88 84 500 7
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Schnellfeuer - Männer: 

 

 

Schnellfeuer - Senioren 1: 

 

 

Schnellfeuer - Senioren 2: 

 

 

Schnellfeuer - Mannschaft: 

 

Männer P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Gesamt IZ

1 Kral Daniel SV Hohenau 92 93 92 95 93 92 557 12

2 Havlicek Thomas SV Hohenau 89 95 95 94 93 89 555 9

3 Blattner Michael SV Hohenau 94 92 89 92 95 92 554 7

4 Bauch Ing. Christian SV Hohenau 91 92 81 92 92 85 533 6

Senioren 1 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Gesamt IZ

1 Aitonitsch Peter Klosterneuburger SV 1288 93 93 86 88 90 84 534 8

2 Pavic Milos HSV SPS Götzendorf 87 91 86 90 87 85 526 3

3 Vuleta Christian HSV Burg Kreuzenstein 87 86 52 89 83 80 477 5

Senioren 2 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Gesamt IZ

1 Hierath Oskar HSV SPS Götzendorf 81 84 86 90 90 86 517 6

2 Gansterer Josef USV Kirchberg/W. 89 82 77 91 87 86 512 0

3 Kral Johann SV Hohenau 80 88 72 95 91 81 507 7

4 Tauchner Herbert USV Kirchberg/W. 85 80 67 90 83 80 485 3

5 Ujj Antal HSV SPS Götzendorf 89 80 71 85 85 60 470 4

6 Ernst Ing. Walter Union SHSV 66 55 69 88 81 62 421 1

1. SV Hohenau 1 1666

Blattner Michael 554

Havlicek Thomas 555

Kral Daniel 557

2 SV Hohenau 2 1572

Bauch Christian 533

Hörmann Heike 532

Kral Johann 507

3 Klosterneuburger SV 1288 1557

Aitonitsch Peter 534

Babinsky Margarete 500

Springer Ulrike 523

4 USV Kirchberg/W. 1529

Gansterer Josef 512

Jammerbund Sonja 532

Tauchner Herbert 485

5 HSV SPS Götzendorf 1513

Hierath Oskar 517

Pavic Milos 526

Ujj Anta 470


